Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: city

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 architectural
rquitiatncecoa
3) house
| caaas
5) library
iblcalbliot ea
7) pedestrian
atap nleoa
9 neighborhood
eidoen ailvcr
11) clothing store
ndarala e dot iep
13) corner
siu laegna
15) train
elrte n
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

medical center

cetro micnédo

theater

aol teetr

turn signals

luzegird o

jewelry shop

lyeioajr a

laundry

anerdilava

shopping mall

cnc or iemcaeltroel

apartments

arslopatmens ato

embassy

bala emajad
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: city
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) supermarket
eplse rmerducao
19) lane
er carill
21) pharmacy, drugstore
afrmlaac ia
23) downtown
nrocet
25) season, bus or train station
esatod nlaci
27) bakery
larip nadeaa
29) fountain, source
utfenla e
31) church
iglila esa

Copyright © 2024 - 123TeachMe.com

Date:

18)

Barcelona

claaenBro

20)

hospital

p elhsitloa

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

mail, post office

rooscre

casino

ecs iolna

stadium

tiele sado

flower store

a loielfrrstia

park

g eparue

market place, square

Ipaaal z

7683c




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 7683c

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = arquitecténica , 2 = centro médico , 3 =lacasa, 4 = el teatro , 5 = la bilblioteca , 6 = luz de giro , 7 = la peatona , 8 = la
joyeria , 9 = el vecindario , 10 = lavanderia , 11 = la tienda de ropa , 12 = el centro comercial , 13 = la esquina , 14 = los
apartamentos , 15 = el tren, 16 = la embajada , 17 = el supermercado , 18 = Barcelona , 19 = el carril , 20 = el hospital , 21
= la farmacia , 22 = correos , 23 = centro , 24 = el casino , 25 = la estacion , 26 = el estadio , 27 = la panaderia , 28 = la
floristeria , 29 = la fuente , 30 = el parque , 31 = laiglesia , 32 = la plaza
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